No

Crew

4 Steve Head/ Graham Raeburn

7 Darren Moon/ Richard Crozier

29
36
37
39
45
46
47

Tony Harrison/ Phil Savage

Darren Everitt/ Henry Carr

Graeme Cornthwaite / Lynsey Procter
John Nicholson/ Andrew Magee
Sallyann Hewitt/ Mark Lewis

Peter Humphrey/ Douglas Humphrey
Jeff Tait/ Warren Scott

There are 9 entries, and 9 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Car

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Peugeot 504
Triumph 2.5 MK1
Morris Mini

Austin Mini Cooper S
Morris Mini Clubman
Volvo PV544

Ford Escort

Hexham Historic Rally 2020

Final Entry List
CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
1980 E KLMC/KDMC
1998 E llkley & District MC/ Saltire RC
1971 E  cdmc/ Kirkby Lonsdale
2498 E HRCR/ llkley & DMC/ HRCR Nibnibs
1380 E  KLMC/ Hexham
1275 NE Hexham DMC
998 NE Hexham & District/ Hexham & DMC
1800 E  Berwick and District
1600 NE

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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Hexham Historic Rally 2020

Final Individual Times in Position Order for Time Cards 1 & 2
toTTC 16

MTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC TTC IRTC MTC IRTC TTC Route Othe
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3s 4 Bs 6 7s 8 9s 11 12s 13 14s B 15s 16 Checks Pen:

4 E Steve 0:32 2:35 1 1:.02 1:25 0:29
Head/
Graham
Raeburn

36 E Darren 1:30 1:23 0:52 2:11 1:16 1:26
Everitt/
Henry Carr

46 E Peter 2:59 2:04 2:17 4:34 3:16 1.54
Humphrey/
Douglas
Humphrey

29 E Tony 0:59 1:38 4:04 3:10 1:43 1:36 5:00
Harrison/
Phil Savage

39 NE John 1:42 2:35 2:16 3:12 18:51 30 2:40
Nicholson/
Andrew
Magee



MTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC TTC IRTC MTC IRTC TTC Route Othe
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3s 4 5s 6 7s 8 9s 11 12s 13 14s B 15s 16 Checks Pen:
37 E Graeme 1:23 1:37 0:54 30:00 30 30:00 2:13
Cornthwaite
/ Lynsey
Procter
47 NE Jeff Tait/ 2:45 3:12 3:27 4:59 25:43 30 43:58 10:00
Warren
Scott
7 E Darren 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 0:35 1:50:00
Moon/
Richard

NvA=iav

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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Car

36

46

29

39

Hexham Historic Rally 2020

Final Individual Times in Position Order forTime Card3 to MTC 31

Cls

NE

Total
Time
Cards IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other
Crew 1&2 17s 18 19s 20 21s 22 23s 25 26s 27 28s 29 30s 31 Checks Pens
Steve 7:03 0:57 1:47 0:06
Head/
Graham
Raeburn
Darren 8:38 5:59 0:40 2:47 3:32 0:03 0:33 5:00
Everitt/
Henry Carr
Peter 17:.04 0:22 3:02 1:12 3:24 2:56 0:03 1:18
Humphrey/
Douglas
Humphrey
Tony 18:10 0:08 2:50 1:00 2:51 2:45 0:03 0:54 5:00
Harrison/
Phil Savage
John 1:01:16 0:27 3:45 0:40 7:44 1:56 0:03 1:28 5:00 1
Nicholson/
Andrew

Magee



Car Cls
37 E

47 NE

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Total

Time

Cards
Crew 1&2
Graeme 1:36:07
Cornthwaite
/ Lynsey
Procter
Jeff Tait/ 2:04:04
Warren
Scott
Darren 6:20:35
Moon/

Richard

NvA=iav

IRTC STC
17s 18

1:49

IRTC STC IRTC STC

19s
2:34

13:48

20 21s
1:38

3:57

IRTC STC IRTC STC
22 23s 25 26s 27 28s
30 7:14 1:40 0:03
43:55 30 30:00 30 10:52
0:39

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

29 30s
0:28

4:03

IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other

31 Checks Pens
10:00

30:00

5
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Hexham Historic Rally 2020
Final Individual Times  in Starting Order for Time Cards 1 & 2

to TTC 16

Car Cls
4 E

29 E

37 E

MTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC TTC IRTC MTC IRTC TTC Route Othe
Crew 1 2 3s 4 5s 6 7s 8 9s 11 12s 13 14s B 15s 16 Checks Pen:
Steve 0:32 2:35 1 1.02 1:25 0:29
Head/
Graham
Raeburn
Darren 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 0:35 1:50:00
Moon/
Richard
Crozier
Tony 0:59 1:38 4:04 3:10 1:43 1:36 5:00
Harrison/
Phil Savage
Darren 1:30 1:23 0:52 2:11 1:16 1:26
Everitt/
Henry Carr
Graeme 1:23 1:37 0:54 30:00 30 30:00 2:13
Cornthwaite
/ Lynsey
Procter



Car
39

45

46

47

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT

Cls
NE

NE

NE

MTC TTC
Crew 1 2

John
Nicholson/
Andrew
Magee
Sallyann
Hewitt/
Mark Lewis

Peter
Humphrey/
Douglas
Humphrey

Jeff Tait/
Warren

CAntt

IRTC STC

3s 4
1:42
2:59
2:45

IRTC STC

5s 6
2:35
2:04
3:12

IRTC STC

7s 8
2:16
2:17
3:27

IRTC STC
9s 11

3:12

4:34

4:59

Pen:

IRTC TTC IRTC MTC IRTC TTC Route Othe
12s 13 14s B 15s 16 Checks

18:51 30 2:40

3:16 1:54

25:43 30 43:58 10:00

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Hexham Historic Rally 2020
Final Individual Times in Starting Order for Time Card 3 to MTC 31

Total
Time
Cards IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew 1&2 17s 18 19s 20 21s 22 23s 25 26s 27 28s 29 30s 31 Checks Pens
4 E Steve 7:03 0:57 1:47 0:06
Head/
Graham
Raeburn
7 E Darren 6:20:35 0:39 6
Moon/
Richard
Crozier
29 E Tony 18:10 0:08 2:50 1:00 2:51 2:45 0:03 0:54 5:00
Harrison/
Phil Savage
36 E Darren 8:38 5:59 0:40 2:47 3:32 0:03 0:33 5:00
Everitt/
Henry Carr
37 E Graeme 1:36:07 2:34 1:38 30 7:14 1:40 0:03 0:28 10:00 2
Cornthwaite
/ Lynsey

Procter



Car
39

45

46

47

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Cls
NE

NE

NE

Total

Time

Cards

Crew 1&2

John 1:.01:16
Nicholson/

Andrew

Magee

Sallyann

Hewitt/

Mark Lewis

Peter 17:04
Humphrey/

Douglas

Humphrey

Jeff Tait/
Warren

C At

2:04:04

IRTC STC
17s 18
0:27
0:22
1:49

IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC
20 21s

22 23s 25
7:44

3:24

43:55 30 30:00

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT

IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other

26s 27 28s
1:56 0:03

2:56 0:03

30 10:52

29 30s

31 Checks
1:28 5:00
1:18
4:03 30:00

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Hexham Historic Rally 2020
Final Individual Times IinClass Order forTimeCards1 &2 toTTC 16

MTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC TTC IRTC MTC IRTC TTC Route Othe
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3s 4 Bs 6 7s 8 9s 11 12s 13 14s B 15s 16 Checks Pen:

Class E

4 E Steve 0:32 2:35 1 1:.02 1:25 0:29
Head/
Graham
Raeburn

36 E Darren 1:30 1:23 0:52 2:11 1:16 1:26
Everitt/
Henry Carr

46 E Peter 2:59 2:04 2:17 4:34 3:16 1:54
Humphrey/
Douglas
Humphrey

29 E Tony 0:59 1:38 4:04 3:10 1:43 1:36 5:00
Harrison/
Phil Savage

37 E Graeme 1:23 1:37 0:54 30:00 30 30:00 2:13
Cornthwaite
/ Lynsey
Procter



MTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC TTC IRTC MTC IRTC TTC Route Othe

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3s 4 5s 6 7s 8 9s 11 12s 13 14s B 15s 16 Checks
7 E Darren 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 30 30:00 0:35 1:50:00
Moon/
Richard
Crozier
Class NE
39 NE John 1:42 2:35 2:16 3:12 1851 30 2:40
Nicholson/
Andrew
Magee
47 NE Jeff Tait/ 2:45 3:12 3:27 4:59 25:43 30 43:58 10:00
Warren

CAntt

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Pen:
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Car Cls
Class E
4 E
36 E
46 E
29 E
37 E

Final Individual Times  in Class Order
Total
Time
Cards IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC
Crew 1&2 17s 18 19s 20 21s 22 23s 25
Steve 7:03 0:57 1:47
Head/
Graham
Raeburn
Darren 8:38 5:59 0:40 2:47
Everitt/
Henry Carr
Peter 17:.04 0:22 3:02 1:12 3:24
Humphrey/
Douglas
Humphrey
Tony 18:10 0:08 2:50 1:00 2:51
Harrison/
Phil Savage
Graeme 1:36:07 2:34 1:38 30 7:14
Cornthwaite
/ Lynsey

Procter

Hexham Historic Rally 2020

for Time Card 3

IRTC STC

26s

3:32

2:56

2:45

1:40

27

to MTC 31

IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other

28s

0:03

0:03

0:03

0:03

29 30s

0:06

0:33

1:18

0:54

0:28

31 Checks Pens

5:00

5:00

10:00



Total

Time
Cards IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew 1&2 17s 18 19s 20 21s 22 23s 25 26s 27 28s 29 30s 31 Checks Pens
7 E Darren 6:20:35 0:39
Moon/
Richard
Crozier
Class NE
39 NE John 1.01:16 0:27 3:45 0:40 7:44 1:56 0:03 1:28 5:00
Nicholson/
Andrew
Magee
47 NE Jeff Tait/ 2:04:04 1:49 13:48 3.57 43:55 30 30:00 30 10:52 4:03 30:00
Warren

CAntt

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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Car Cls
4
36
46
29
39 NE
37 E
47 NE
7 E

m m m m

Hexham Historic Rally 2020

Final Overall Results

In Position Order

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Total
Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Steve Head/ Graham Raeburn Ford Escort 9:53 1
Darren Everitt/ Henry Carr Triumph 2.5 MK1 27:12 2
Peter Humphrey/ Douglas Humphrey Volvo PV544 29:21 3
Tony Harrison/ Phil Savage Peugeot 504 33:41 4
John Nicholson/ Andrew Magee Austin Mini Cooper S 1:22:19 1
Graeme Cornthwaite / Lynsey Procter Morris Mini 2:29:44 5
Jeff Tait/ Warren Scott Ford Escort 5:22:28 2
Darren Moon/ Richard Crozier Ford Escort 6:21:14 6

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT

0o N O o M WN P

+17:19
+19:28
+23:48
+1:12:26
+2:19:51
+5:12:35
+6:11:21

+17:19
+2:09
+4:20
+48:38
+1:07:25
+2:52:44
+58:46

to MTC 31

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

4

7
29
36
37
39
46
47

E

m m m

NE
E
NE

Steve Head/ Graham Raeburn
Darren Moon/ Richard Crozier
Tony Harrison/ Phil Savage

Darren Everitt/ Henry Carr

Graeme Cornthwaite / Lynsey Procter
John Nicholson/ Andrew Magee

Peter Humphrey/ Douglas Humphrey

Jeff Tait/ Warren Scott

Hexham Historic Rally 2020

Overall Results in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA

Car Penalty Pos Pos
Ford Escort 9:53 1 1
Ford Escort 6:21:14 6 8
Peugeot 504 33:41 4 4
Triumph 2.5 MK1 27:12 2 2
Morris Mini 2:29:44 5 6
Austin Mini Cooper S 1:22:19 1 5
Volvo PV544 29:21 3 3
Ford Escort 5:22:28 2 7

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT

to MTC 31
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Hexham Historic Rally 2020
Final Overall Results in Class Order to MTC 31

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class E
4 E Steve Head/ Graham Raeburn Ford Escort 9:53 1 1
36 E Darren Everitt/ Henry Carr Triumph 2.5 MK1 27:12 2 2
46 E Peter Humphrey/ Douglas Humphrey Volvo PV544 29:21 3 3
29 E Tony Harrison/ Phil Savage Peugeot 504 33:41 4 4
37 E Graeme Cornthwaite / Lynsey Procter Morris Mini 2:29:44 5 6
7 E Darren Moon/ Richard Crozier Ford Escort 6:21:14 6 8
Class NE
39 NE John Nicholson/ Andrew Magee Austin Mini Cooper S 1:22:19 5
47 NE Jeff Tait/ Warren Scott Ford Escort 5:22:28 2

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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IRTC 3s

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 4
2 29
3 37
4 36
5 39
6 47
7 46
8

0:32
0:59
1:23
1:30
1:42
2:45
2:59

7 30:00

Final

IRTC 5s

36
37
29
46

4
39
47

1:23
1:37
1:38
2:04
2:35
2:35
3:12

7 30:00

Position on each Test

IRTC 7s

36
37

4
39
46
47
29

7

0:52
0:54
1:02
2:16
2:17
3:27
4:04
30:00

Hexham Historic Rally 2020
for Time Cards 1 & 2

IRTC 9s

4
36
29
39
46
47

.
37

1:25
2:11
3:10
3:12
4:34
4:59
30:00
30:00

IRTC 12s

4
36
29
46
39
47

.
37

1:16
1:43
3:16
18:51
25:43
30:00
30:00

IRTC 14s

4

7
36
29
46
37
39
47

0:29
0:35
1:26
1:36
1:54
2:13
2:40
43:58

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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IRTC 15s

4

7
29
36
37
39
46
47

to TTC 16


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

IRTC 17s

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1 4

-
36
37
29
46
39
47

o N o O b~ 0N

0:08
0:22
0:27
1:49

Final

IRTC 19s

4

7
37
29
46
39
36
47

2:34
2:50
3:02
3:45
5:59
13:48

IRTC 21s

-
36
39

4
29
46
37
47

0:40
0:40
0:57
1:00
1:12
1:38
3:57

Position on each Test

IRTC 23s

7

4
36
29
46
37
39
47

0:39
1:47
2:47
2:51
3:24
7:14
7:44
43:55

Hexham Historic Rally 2020

IRTC 26s

4

7
37
39
29
46
36
47

1:40
1:56
2:45
2:56
3:32
30:00

IRTC 28s

4

.
29
36
37
39
46
47

0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
10:52

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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for Time Card 3

IRTC 30s

7

0:06
0:28
0:33
0:54
1:18
1:28
4:03

to MTC 31
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Final
IRTC3s IRTC5s
Posn Car Time Car Time
1 4 032 29 2:37
2 29 059 36 2:53
3 37 123 37 3:00
4 36 130 4 3:07
5 39 1:42 39 4:17
6 47 2:45 46 5:03
7 46 259 47 5:57
8 7 30:00 7 1:30:00

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Hexham Historic Rally 2020

Position after each Test

IRTC 7s
Car Time
36 3:45
37 3:54
4 5:09
39 6:33
29 6:41
46 7:20
47 9:24
7 2:30:00

IRTC 9s IRTC 12s
Car Time Car Time
36 556 4 6:34
4 6:34 36 7:12
39 9145 46 15:10
46 1154 29 16:34
29 1451 39 28:36
47 24:23 47 50:06
37 33:54 37 1:33:54
7 4:40:00 7 5:40:00

for Time Cards 1 & 2

IRTC 14s
Car Time
4 7:03
36 8:38
46 17:04
29 18:10
39 1:01:16
37 1:36:07
47 2:04:04
7 5:40:35

IRTC 15s
Car Time
4 7:03
36 8:38
46 17:04
29 18:10
39 1:01:16
37 1:36:07
47 2:04:04
7 5:40:35

toTTC 16
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mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Hexham Historic Rally 2020
Final Position after each Test forTime Card3 to MTC 31

IRTC 17s IRTC 19s IRTC 21s IRTC 23s IRTC 26s IRTC 28s IRTC 30s
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 4 7:03 4 7:03 4 8:00 4 9:47 4 9:47 4 9:47 4 9:53
2 36 838 36 14:37 36 1517 36 1804 36 21:36 36 21:39 36 22:12
3 46 1726 46 20:28 46 21:40 29 24559 29 2744 29 2747 29 2841
4 29 18:18 29 21:.08 29 22:08 46 2504 46 28:.00 46 28:03 46 2921
5 39 1:.01:43 39 1:05:28 39 1:06:08 39 1:13:52 39 1:15:48 39 1:15:51 39 1:17:19
6 37 1:36:07 37 1:38:41 37 1:40:19 37 2:17:33 37 2:19:13 37 2:19:16 37 2:19:44
7 47 2:05:53 47 2:19:41 47 2:23:38 47 3:07:33 47 4:07:33 47 4:48:25 47 4:52:28
8 7 6:20:35 7 6:20:35 7 6:20:35 7 6:21:14 7 6:21:14 7 6:21:14 7 6:21:14

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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Hexham Historic Rally 2020
Final Awards to MTC 31

Award No Crew Car

1st Overall 4  Steve Head / Graham Raeburn Ford Escort

2nd Overall 36 Darren Everitt / Henry Carr Triumph 2.5 MK1

1st Expert 46 Peter Humphrey / Douglas Humphrey Volvo PV544

2nd Expert 29 Tony Harrison / Phil Savage Peugeot 504

1st Non-Expert 39 John Nicholson / Andrew Magee Austin Mini Cooper S
2nd Non-Expert 47 Jeff Tait / Warren Scott Ford Escort

Spirit of the Rally

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Hexham Historic Rally 2020
Final Retirements In Starting Order forTime Cards1& 2 toTTC 16

MTC TTC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC TTC IRTC MTC IRTC TTC Route Other

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3s 4 5s 6 7s 8 9s 11 12s 13 14s B 15s 16 Checks Pens Tot
45 NE Sallyann Ret
Hewitt/
Mark
Lewis

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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Hexham Historic Rally 2020
Final Retirements in Starting Order for Time Card 3 to MTC 31

Total
Time
Cards IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC STC IRTC MTC Route Other
Car Cls Crew 1&2 17s 18 19s 20 21s 22 23s 25 26s 27 28s 29 30s 31 Checks Pens Total |
45 NE Sallyann Retired
Hewitt/
Mark
Lewis

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 23rd February 2020 at 04:40 GMT
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